o Associagao
“ﬂ' P’ | dainscrigao

2025-2026 A.F. PORTO
2025-2026 A.F. PORTO
2025-2026 A.F. PORTO
2025-2026 A.F. PORTO

2025-2026 A.F. PORTO

Categoria Modalidade

Categoria
CbaF
Categoria
CbaF
Categoria
CbaF
Categoria
CbaF
Categoria
CbaF

FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL

Arbitro

BEATRIZ NEVES SILVA MACHADO BRAGA
BEATRIZ VIGARIO SILVA

BENEDITA LOURENCO RICARDO VIEIRA
MONICA RAQUEL SILVA ARQUES

TATIANA LOPES PINHO

Cod. Arbitro

224011
224012
221004
223034

223044



