	Associação da inscrição	Categoria	Modalidade	Árbitro	Cód. Árbitro
2025-2026	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C5aF	FUTEBOL	BEATRIZ NEVES SILVA MACHADO BRAGA	224011
2025-2026	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C5aF	FUTEBOL	BEATRIZ VIGARIO SILVA	224012
2025-2026	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C5aF	FUTEBOL	BENEDITA LOURENCO RICARDO VIEIRA	221004
2025-2026	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C5aF	FUTEBOL	MONICA RAQUEL SILVA ARQUES	223034
2025-2026	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C5aF	FUTEBOL	TATIANA LOPES PINHO	223044